EV
-R
A
ZO
R-
16
M
-B

45 mm
TOTAL POWER CONSUMPTION (TPC)
MAINTAINED MODE
MAX. AVG.
3.55 W 1.75 W
NOTE: Average power consumption calculated with the assumption of four
emergency events per year and that the battery charger is in standby at all
other times (above typical usage).
ACCESSORY RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EV-RAZOR-16M-RM-DECAL Razor Decal Pack 1xright, 1xleft and 1xstraight
EV-RAZOR-LEDFIRE-SM-KIT Surface Mount Kit
EV-RAZOR-LEDFIRE-SM-KIT-B Surface Mount Kit, black
EV-RODMOUNT-WHT Rod mount, incl. bracket for roof /body
EV-RODMOUNT-BLACK Rod mount, incl.bracket for roof /body, black
EV-1500MAH-6.4V-LIFEPO4 1500mAH 6.4V 2 Cell LiFePO4 Battery
EV-WIREDBYCLICK-2.4M-F&P Wire By Click 5-Pin Lead L1025/5, 2.4M
EV-WIELAND-2.4M-F&P Wieland Plug GST18I5S B1 ZR1 S PB02, 2.4M
EV-CMS-2.4M-5PIN CMS 5 Pin Plug Set, 2.4M
EV-WAGO-2.4M-F&P WAGO Plug 5-P Blue 51110475, 2.4M
EV-CMS-2.4M-6PIN CMS 6 Pin Plug Set, 2.4M
RAZOR 16M EMERGENCY EXIT